

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer (Civil),CCL, Dhori Area

Name of Work:-Day to day maintenance and pot hole repairing of CTR and haul road of mines area under AADOCM Project, Dhori Area

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Granular Sub-Base with Close Graded Material (Table:- 400- 1) (Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with vibratory roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401) Gr II materials	480	cum	2242	1076160.00	INR Ten Lakh Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Only
2	Supplying and stacking at site. Stone screening 11.2 mm nominal size (Type B)	480	cum	1793.1	860688.00	INR Eight Lakh Sixty Thousand Six Hundred & Eighty Eight Only
3	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed.All kinds of soil	450	cum	128.05	57622.50	INR Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Fifty Only
4	Direction and Place Identification signs with size more than 0.9 sqm size board. (Providing and erecting direction and place identification retroreflectorised sign asper IRC :67 made of encapsulated lens type reflective sheeting vide clause 801.3, fixed over aluminium sheeting, 2 mm thick with area exceeding 0.9 sqm supported on a mild steel angle iron post 75 mm x 75 mm x 6 mm. 2 Nos. firmly fixed to the ground by means of properly designed foundation with M 15 grade cement concrete45 cm x 45 cm x 60 cm, 60 cm below ground level as per approved drawing)	14.4	sqm	14103	203083.20	INR Two Lakh Three Thousand & Eighty Three and Paise Twenty Only
5	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					2197553.70	INR Twenty One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Seventy Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

INR Zero Only